
,, c.t n O.
e al.Miq 30. >uo asee

. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l 2
s. . ..a .s . : . .~ s . .'o~

-

.ci s , . .i u. i c.o : i. icii: . 3C

9 ..t @. t N1 ma >O 10.f.ON NO. : Lif tOlvt C.f t * E tCu!5'".A/,y.0.i&St S t OJt st NO d. ,,OJtO NO (if v7f /,.,h.', p

RFPA No. ADM-81-419Threa_{3)
s issui: si coor . .: ~sn.to , of .,4,. s . n.a 3, coor|
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission .

.

Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

i cosn.OOi coor | j uctury coor i s.
.-r e r.n 0,

N.. .~: .coness
[ $01tef1 AlsON NO

I-- ~~l 'NRacal Vikonics, Inc. o.n3 r3,, u.a n

92 399 .
...'.,.'.~a." . ~, , .

1111 19th Street, N.W. .O '

O co~o : vo"nts ~ON R c 10 "o' ".~ -''
. . - .oece,.s or Suite 600

Washington, DC 20036' ' ' "

L _J o no12/2/81 " ~ ' ' - > > "

S 1 :s 3.0ct .Pr.its Owat 10.=t%D.*t NTs 08 SOa sCrf.f scWs
'- - - - ~-< - c . O --<. O . *

-

O'......_.<.'--.'--->2-. .....m ...... .... . -,.. ..s . s. .
. .. -...~ .._ _-

c. .

.............,i.i.,................
. .... .. .--. m. . .,_.., . . . . . .. ... .. - . . . .. . . . , ci i v r o i i , i is s u,~ c O,. .a , ,e 3 0 ,,i m o v . e.i,n...-....., . ..uu , O, ,Ou. ,c. Nc..,a oci-i m 10 .i .

i..:..............:...........-6...,,....._.........s.........,-..,........,.....otu S eci.. o ., .isui. . .in Oc~ & ,Ou. v,,a
......,.,..._...............,....,..a...<-~......,....-.r..

.

i c .: c Oum ~ c .~:. ....O... 1o.; o.i. uj ....,.a,

B&R APPROPRIATION DECREASE: 5862.40

U 20-31-402 and 47-20-25-902 31x0200.401
11 1.is 6 00 . L .t s Dwit 10 aaOD*.et. TONS O. CON"f t.cT5,0CEt5

es. ] T... C-ea,. O. . . ... e .. s.

r- c . . 6 i 2 . - . . . . .o , .

r..Oi.........c,......s.<.,..a.,..........,.........................w.,.::

v.i {lv...s.... ..... ..........a .
XXXXXX motna1 agropmant nf thp nartiet

. -..<.....................w.in
12. oibc.i.f.ON O' .aat %=af N1'=0D*.CAICN

The above numbered contract is modified as set forth below:

1 Article II, REOUIRED ITEMS AND ESSENTIAL CHARACTERISTICS OF EACH, Paragraph 10.4 is
deleted in its entirety.

Article I, Paragraph I, Item No.10, the Continuous Duty Electrical Door Strike, low2.
voltage, the unit price is changed.from $266.00 to $241.20. The total amount is
changed frca $7,448.00 to $6,753.60. _

1

| 3. Article I, Paragraph.II, INSTALLATION. ALTERNATIVES, Part I, the total amount is|

j changed from $31,338.88 to 531,212.88.

4 Article I, Paragraph II, INSTALLATION ALTERNATIVES, Part II, the total amount is
, changed from $2,725.12 to 52,683.12.

1

The total amount of this contract is decreased by the amount of $862.40, from $135,492.505.
to $134,630.10.

6. A nenmnt nwrmnt riicennnt of 1% 20 days is hereby incorporated. -

820'!200419 820330
PDR CDNTR . ..e,. . a s . .. -. 4. ~ .s - u e ...o

fNRC-10-82-399 PDR ,

3 CO.its to tssuwG CWic!
y O s'Gw''f C CONta.OOe/Def eOe es afouitto 10 SaGN TMis DOCu.ArNT AND aliveN

* * ''

17. U.sttD STAft1 O. A.Af a.ca
' ,

,9 fA A v 1LI la .ast Of CONTR C104/Orf tson

, , . - -,, --

_ . . - _ . _ .. . -

is ,&~o mu O,sc.~. a m , ,, i. o n sic ~co i. ,o a CO.m.o.~c cr.ics om ,. r .,, ie. o.rr s.c.~ro

/,

J/py 13 CRAIG D. LEB0 $. 3 )vD.m A. h a . o d t-e r >

-u
g 4 ono; b\.e Al .p .

v ' Ii. E ar') 1 A11 P 111 ill 41M



J-d.- f-

F# - 399
NRC-10-&hM9

. Modification No. 3
Page 2

The contractor is authorized to invoice NRC for partial payment of7. Theupon the effective date of.this modification.$81,143.00
above referenced prompt payment discount may be applied by.NRC

The balance due under this contract shallto this invoiced amount.not be invoiced until the conclusion of full installation,
testing, and acceptance of the system by the NRC Project Officer.
That subsequent and final billing will also be subject to the
above referenced prompt payment discount.

The contractor's address is hereby changed to the following:8.
1111 19th Street, N.W.
Suite 600
Washington, DC 20036

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.9.

.

4,

.

.

6

f

1

l

. - _ . _ , _ - . . ._... . . . - - - . - - , - _ _ _ .. . _ _ _ _.


