
11 AM A Q # 004 J0 JULY 1966 #808 i of

lAo . m Ai,0s AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT Ici~i.a si.er.Cis.i Cm i-amn o. mc ic. i .

~ . r,ostCT NO. (I/ <p;/.uu,j. w e D- Nis-Oogov.ON NO. 2. terec rvt oAtt 3. atoursri.oNirveCm.sg stouts: No. d

- __ 9-17-82 RFPA ADM-81-696, Rev. 11. - r

s usi.co e, cooz .. Aou-ain e ., rif .,6,, ,t. 6ta si coot |
US Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of' Contracts, AR-2223

| Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

r. eOmnAc,On caos| | r.<ciury cooz |
_

AMtNDME NT (W
s.

Naut AHo Aoott$$ -

O soticir*>>o" No.- '

F l
oarm (5 ata nMinneapolis Public Library and

fy,,,,,,,,.,,, Information Center ,oo,,,c,,,0. a, NRC-10-81 - 696
. ~3.g,.a,. [9 CONu^c"O ota NO.ATTN: Zella Shannon,

c.s,,

L.. 300 Nicollet Mall.
I 9-1 7-81

Minneapolis, MN 55401 -_J oAno (su u.4 sej

, f. Te*5 stML Arrtit5 ONLY IO AMENoMEN15 Of h 7 LICITATION 5
'

,, .s ~ ..a m .. ;. . :a.. .. i u.a n. n. s .a d . .d . .;,. .. O.... o u ....aa. o u . ....aa.
O M.. . .a e ..ka. l.de. ee.e;,, of thi. .m.1 d--ea' p. ' '. 'h. k e ad de.. .s if.d in t6 t;ca.b a, .e . ade d, b, .a. .I sh. f.11 ;a, **'* *d.'

h} B, pa.ag .aJ ret eaing .npW. of es.. .,a.adm.at; (b) 8, d a..!!d a;ag e eipt .I thi. .*.ad m.at .a e. 6 ..p, of th. .R e t . 6 a.He d; .* (.) 8, .. p.. . le n.e .e .ef. g...

F AILURE OF Yout ACKNowlsoGIMENT 10 at etttivto AT THE tssurNG OFflCE Filot TO IME
i,. 6, .. .. .. .x.. . a -. , d..:.. .. . a . . . . ... .i. .a, . 6-. a. . a . . -., 6. d. t Ou t A ND=h..b s.wl.de. . e.f...a.. so the ..t .#.e a .ad . . ad.a.at a..ab.e..

, i. i. . .oAir 3nCi,,co -A1 nsoir m un CuoN O, vou Or,ei.
i, a . ..a s ..a .. i. .. - ., i. .. ..s . . . . r... . . .x. ..w ..;.a .a ;. ...a.. . .a s. . . ;.a .., N .s. . .aia , 6 .ad d... .,.. ia . d.

ro. ACCouNiwG ANa ArracraiariON oAI A [f/ rap.artd)

31 X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $2,567.80

ll. TNG STOCK AP, tit 5 OtcY 10 wCDIFOilON5 O, CONTR.ACl$iC4D[t$

(1) Th.. C h. g e O.d., .. io...d p... no ..

Th. O w.... ' 8. *i .a b'.d 12 . mo d e. ek. .L... a.mb..d c .* ..' / de r..

is. .t. a -t..a .. ..o i..d. 6. a.r.a i. ..c.o ,s. a

.a.........M% .gEs .Y.
.a .d a, ,.,W a 1 . .,,..,.

s.
do... .pi , e.-u ;a si.a .i t.GepWs

.a . n, . .
c6) TI a m g m m m t o.
i.) @ n.. s.,,:... .. A.....;..~..a;..p.....a....,.,

. a.c. 6. 6... .t..a . ....o .. ... e.o+. ; u.a i s .

12. Ot 5Cs#I60N OF AutNDutNieuCD:P OllON

This Modification No.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall conmence on Sept. 17, 1981,
'and all work shall be completed on Sept. 16, 1983."

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $2,567.80."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $2,567.80, from $2,441.82 to a new total of $5,009.62."

g.. . .. ..: da 6....a. .n . . . . .a . . d.... . ., ,s. d.. . . a. . . .. . . a v a .. . 5... s. .w a. ~ % a . d un . . .a . .o.

fl 3.
[yj C ""'j' '3 y,d "or n ou'" O co==>c'o='c 'i o= ts "ou>"o 'o sic" r-5 oocu-i"' > No 'r'v -|

' ' co".ts 'o esu~o omcr
3c

17.UN1[D ST ATES OF A M E ficaId. Nwf QF CONT a> Cloa,/ O' f I 3 00

sf 3r_ . * *\ *

[h,, u. . .f g. n .n .A... . d . .a) 15v.= ..*'Cae' "-s04.4. _ _ .

IS. H m .
--~~ - - '- ' 4 6. D ATE iBGNto IS NAME OF CO.4Ta AChNG Of f sci t f typ. .r p,.t) 19. D AI( SIGN (D

8209010153 820803 $PDR CONTR i,

JOHN E. RE8ELLO .

NRC-10-81-696 PDR ,

.. s_--
__


